USS per PAR

USS per PAR

v un un
N

v v wn
w b~ 0

v n wn
o = N

“v nn n n n n n n n n
O B N W & U O N 0 O

A. Kunene Region

12

2009
Control

2010

2011
CLM

C. Ohangwena Region

- 10

2009
Control

2010

60

50

-40

30

20

10

Reported malaria cases per 1000

Reported malaria cases per

PAR

1000 PAR

USS per PAR

v v W
= N w B
N R W W W

W
o

B. Omusati Region

48%

2009 2010 2011

Control > CLM
Managementand M&E
B IEC

I Surveillance
Prevention and Viector Control
E Diagnosisand Treatment

- ¥ - MalariaCases

Reported malaria cases per 1000

PAR



